
2023 SUMMIT ET POINTS SERIES 
$1750 to Win Super / $1250 to Win Pro         

**$2,000 Guaranteed to Win Super 

$2,000 Guaranteed to Win Pro 
Motorcycle/Sled –Based on entries 
Junior Dragsters, Junior Street 
Open Trophy & test & Tune 

Entry Fees: Super $85; Pro $70;  
Motorcycle $50; Junior Dragster $35; 
Junior Street $35; Open Trophy $35; 
Test & Tune/License Runs/Single  
Runs $60 
Spectator/Crew $15; 
Children 6-10 $5 

 

#1 Sunday, April 30  - Lebanon Valley 60th Anniversary Wally Race 

#2 Sunday, May 7 -  Sponsored by LaPointe Automotive 

#3 Sunday, May 14 - ** $2,000 to Win Sponsored by K.B. Performance 

#4 Sunday, May 21 -  Sponsored by Curtis Industrial 

#5 Sunday, June 4 -  Sponsored by Drag Racer’s Insurance 

#6 Sunday, June 18 -  Sponsored by Innovative Performance 

#7 Sunday, June 23 -  ** $2,000 to Win Sponsored by Belot Machines 

#8 Sunday, July 2 -  Sponsored by Fitts Motorsports 

#9 Sunday, July 16 -  Sponsored by F&R Autobody 

#10 Sunday, July 23 -  Sponsored by Kehl Tech 

#11 Sunday, July 30 -  ** $2,000 to Win Sponsored by Laureyns United 

#12 Sunday, August 6 -  Sponsored by Foley’s Garage 

#13 Sunday, August 13 -  Sponsored by A&C Performance (No Junior Dragsters/No Junior Street) 

#14 Sunday, August 27 -  ** $2,000 to Win Sponsored by Mohawk Chevrolet 

CLASSES: Super Pro (Electronic)    Pro (Non-Electronic)   Motorcycle/Sled 

       Open Trophy    Junior Dragster   Junior Street      Test & Tune 

1/4 Mile Drag Racing 

$1750 Guaranteed to Win Super 
$1,250 Guaranteed to Win Pro 
Motorcycle/Sled –Based on entries 
Junior Dragsters, Junior Street 
Open Trophy & test & Tune 
Entry Fees: Super $75; Pro $60;  
Motorcycle $50; Junior Dragster $35; 
Junior Street $35; Open Trophy $35; 
Test & Tune/License Runs/Single  
Runs $60 
Spectator/Crew $15; 
Children 6-10 $5 

Gates open at 8:00am 
Racing Begins at 9:30am 
Tech Inspection for entries 
ends at 11:30am 
THE TRACK RESERVES THE 
RIGHT TO GO WITH ONE 
TIME TRIAL 
 

1746 US 20 

West Lebanon, NY 12195 


